
: Two 
dollar fee 
per dog

: Vegan Option

: Caution Spicy

: Gluten Free
 Option

Legend

Starters
CHICKEN WINGS (4)

Four big crispy and juicy chicken wings 
Choice of sauces: Billy Bob southern BBQ, Salty sweet or  Frank’s red 
hot buffalo served with sour cream

MOZZARELLA STICKS(4)
Delicious crispy fried mozzarella sticks with marinara sauce or sour 
cream (+0.75$ for both sauces)

THE RICHARD
Small portion of fries served on…a plate.. with ketchup !

THE TINY POUTINE
Half portion of our delicious classic poutine
Had bacon, cochinita, duck for 3$ or extra cheese for 2$

THE TINY SALAD
Half portion of our romaine salad with cucumbers and fried onions 
derived with our coriander salad dressing.
Extra feta cheese for 2$

FRENCH ONION SOUP
Delicious french onion soup with swiss cheese and crusted bread

GARLIC BREAD
Four garlic breads oven grilled (with cheese +2$)

FRIED CALAMARI
Served with our sweet and spicy sauce or mayo

TINY FRIED CHICKEN
Homemade fried chicken, served with our black mint mayonnaise

EXTRAS ON ALL THE MENU
Homemade marinated onions: 2$
Spicy sauce : 0.75$
Homemade jalapeño sauce 0,75$
Gluten free bread : 1$

9.99 $

8.49 $

6.99 $

9.99 $

8.99 $

9.99 $

4.49 $

16.99 $

13.99 $



PORTOBELLO MUSHROOM RISOTTO
Generous portion of creamy risotto with parmesan cheese topped with 
big slices of portobello mushrooms

CHILI CON GUSTAVE
Comforting and healthy vegan chili with fresh vegetables, coconut milk 
served with tortilla chips or served with garlic bread  +1$, 
extra cheese 2$

CHILI CON CARNE
Comforting chili con carne served with tortilla chips
With garlic bread extra 1$ or extra cheese for 2$

BIG FRIED CHICKEN
Homemade fried chicken served with our black mint mayo and a 
portion of fries.
Poutine instead of fries extra 2$

THE GOYA PÂTÉ
Our twist on traditional Québec pâté chinois but with Abuela Ana’s 
cochinita instead of ground meat

THE CHUCK MORIS
Original delicious and creamy Café Arthur Mac & Chesse served with 
bacon. Extra cheese for 2$

THE DONALD DUCK
Delicious au gratin mac & chesse but with our homemade pulled duck  
extra cheese for 2$

LULA’S MAC
People say it’s our best mac & cheese made with Abuela Ana’s recipe
Extra cheese for 2$

VEGETARIAN  MAC
Not eating meat ? no problem with our mac & cheese without meat.
Extra cheese for 2$

Comforting
 19.99 $

18.99 $

16.99 $

18.99 $

15.99 $

20.99 $

22.99 $

20.99 $

18.99 $



Poutines
AXEL POUTINE

Poutine with crispy fries and fresh quick quick cheese.
A Classic !

ARTHUR’S POUTINE
Poutine with crispy fries and fresh quick quick cheese and a portion of 
pulled duck cooked on site

LILLY’S POUTINE
Poutine with crispy fries and fresh quick quick cheese with bacon

EL RANCHO’S POUTINE
Poutine with crispy fries and fresh quick quick cheese with a big 
portion of BBQ chicken

PIGGY POUTINE
Poutine with crispy fries and fresh quick quick cheese with cochinita 
(mexican pulled pork)

SMALL FRIDA POUTINE
Poutine with crispy fries and fresh feta cheese,homemade salsa verde 
and a bit of sour cream

Burgers
ZE «BEYOND MEAT» 

Beyond meat burger with cheese, tomato, lettuce, onions, pickle, mayo 
and ketchup. Served with salad or fries
(Ask for the vegan version without cheese or mayo)

EL GRINGO
100% angus meat burger with cheese, tomato, lettuce, onions, pickle, 
mayo and ketchup. Served with salad or fries

THE CHICK BURGER 
Crispy Chicken burger with bacon, lettuce and mayo
Served with salad or fries

Add extra cheese for 2$ or extra sauce for 1,50$

  EXTRAS FOR BURGERS
Half fries, half salad : 2$
Poutine instead of fries:  3$
Extra bacon: 3$
With Brie or Swiss cheese: 1$
Gluten free bread : 1$

17.99 $

21.99 $

19.99 $

20.99 $

20.99 $

15.99 $

20.99 $

19.99 $

18.99 $



Tacos
THE OBI-WAN

Mexican pulled pork tacos (2)  with marinated red onions and a slightly 
spicy sauce served with fries

THE VEGGIE 
Grilled vegetables tacos (2)(zuccini, peppers and mushrooms) with 
marinated red onions and a slightly spicy sauce served with fries

ENCHILADAS
3 chicken enchiladas dipped in a sweet homemade salsa verde with 
sour cream feta cheese

Tacos served after 4 o’clock

NEMO
Fried fish tacos (2) with guacamole, black mint mayo, marinated 
onions, tex-mex cheese served with fries

THE SHIRO MIGNON
Steak filet tacos (2) with guacamole, tex-mex cheese, black mint mayo. 
Served with fries

THE TECKEL
Chorizo tacos (2) with guacamole, marinated onions, tex-mex cheese. 
Served with fries

THE CHICK 
Homemade marinated chicken tacos (2) with guacamole, black mint 
mayo, marinated onions, tex-mex cheese. Served with fries

THE SNOW SHRIMP
Shrimps tacos (2) with guacamole, black mint mayo, marinated onions, 
tex-mex cheese. Served with fries

All tacos are gluten free

  EXTRAS IN YOUR TACOS
Brie, cheddar, feta or tex-mex cheese : 2$
poutine instead of fries : 3$
Extra guacamole : 1,50$

17.99 $

17.99 $

20.99 $

19.99 $

22.99 $

18.99 $

18.99 $

22.99 $



Sandwiches
GRILLED CHEESE COWBOY

Grilled cheese with canadian and cheddar cheese topped with BBQ 
chicken. Served with fries or salad

PANINI VERDURAS
Grilled vegetables panini with cream cheese. Served with salad or fries
(Can be vegan without the cheese)

PANINI LITTLE PIG
Homemade cochinita panini with mustard mayo and cheddar cheese. 
Served with salad or fries

APPLE BRIE PANINI
Classic apple brie panini with maple mayo and a leaf of lettuce. Served 
with salad or fries

BARBARA STREISAND PANINI 
Delicious marinated sriracha chicken panini with garlic mayo and 
cheddar cheese. Served with salad or fries

Salads
EXTREME TORTILLA

Generous portion of romaine lettuce with homemade coriander 
vinaigrette with cucumbers, fried onions tortilla chips and feta cheese

THE TOOTSIE
Generous portion of romaine lettuce with homemade coriander 
vinaigrette, cucumbers, fried onions and sriracha chicken

THE TOKYO
Generous portion of romaine lettuce with homemade sesame 
vinaigrette with tangerines, red peppers and chicken strips

Add Brie cheese to your sandwich for 2$ or replace your bread with gluten free 
bread for 1$

Add extra brie cheese to your salad for $2 or ask for extra tomatoes for $2. All 
salads are gluten free

18.99 $

18.99 $

18.99 $

18.99 $

18.99 $

17.99 $

19.99 $

19.99 $



Les Minis

For your 4 legged friend

For children under 10
Included small fruit juice, Bubbly or soda

MINI MOWGLI
5 chicken nuggets with fries and BBQ sauce or honey

MINI LUNA
Delicious and creamy Café Arthur’s original mac & cheese with real 
bacon

MINI BLUE
Grilled cheese with canadian cheddar served with fries

MINI ROSIE
Small poutine made with fries and quik quik cheese. A classic!

MINI WINNIE
100% Angus Cheeseburger with ketchup served with fries

PUPUCCINO
Small cup with whipped cream and a piece of dried liver

DRIED LIVER
Snack of freezzed dried liver 

CHICKEN 
Small portion of chicken strips

BEEF
100% Angus beef pattie

DOGOTINES
Poutine made with dehydrated sweet potatoes, peanut butter sauce 
with cheese or dehydrated liver

PUPCAKE
Small beef or chicken cupcake with dried potatoes frosting (when 
available)

BISCUITS FAITS MAISON
Dog biscuits. different flavors available
   Personalized homemade birthday cake.
  Orders must be placed 48 hours in advance Ask us for informations

10.99 $

10.99 $

10.99 $

10.99 $

10.99 $

1.00 $

2.50 $

3.00 $

6.00 $

3.50 $

6.00 $

Small: 6.99 $
Large: 9.99 $



HOT BEVERAGES 

AMERICANO
ESPRESSO
DOUBLE ESPRESSO
LATTÉ
CAPPUCCINO
MOKACCINO
CAFÉ DE OLLA
 (when available, 15 minutes preparation)

CHAI LATTÉ
MATCHA TEA
VARIETY OF TEAS AND INFUSIONS 
HOT CHOCOLATE

ALTERNATIVE MILK:
OAT, MACADAMIA OR ALMOND

ADD A FLAVOR:
VANILLA, HAZELNUT,CARAMEL. CHOCOLATE, TIRAMISU, CHAÏ SPICE, ETC.

Beverages

COLD BEVERAGES

ICED CAPPUCCINO
ICED MATCHA LATTE
ICED LATTE
ICED CHAI LATTE
SMOOTHIES ( STRAWBERRY,BANANA,PINEAPPLE, MANGO (MAX 2) 

SOFT DRINKS
BUBLY
JUICES
SANPELLEGRINO
GATORADE
ALCOHOL FREE HEINEKEIN
SANGRIA (GLASS)

SANGRIA (PITCHER)

 A different breakfast menu is offered on sunday mornings

4.00 $
4.00 $

5.50 $
5.00 $

5.50 $
6.00 $
6.50 $

5.75 $
6.25 $
4.00 $
5.00 $

1.50 $

0.99 $

6.25 $

3.50 $

4.25 $
3.50 $

5.00 $
6.00 $

18.99 $
6.00 $

3.50 $
6.75 $

6.25 $

6.00 $
6.00 $


