Starters

Two dollar fee per dog

CHICKEN WINGS (4)	9.99\$
Four big crispy and juicy chicken wings Choice of sauces: Billy Bob southern BBQ, Salty sweet or Frank's red hot buffalo served with sour cream	l
MOZZARELLA STICKS(4) Delicious crispy fried mozzarella sticks with marinara sauce or sour cream (+0.75\$ for both sauces)	8.49\$
THE RICHARD Small portion of fries served ona plate with ketchup!	6.99\$
THE TINY POUTINE Half portion of our delicious classic poutine Had bacon, cochinita, duck for 3\$ or extra cheese for 2\$	9.99\$
THE TINY SALAD Half portion of our romaine salad with cucumbers and fried onions derived with our coriander salad dressing. Extra feta cheese for 2\$	8.99\$
FRENCH ONION SOUP Delicious french onion soup with swiss cheese and crusted bread	9.99\$
GARLIC BREAD Four garlic breads oven grilled (with cheese +2\$)	4.49\$
FRIED CALAMARI Served with our sweet and spicy sauce or mayo	16.99\$
TINY FRIED CHICKEN Homemade fried chicken, served with our black mint mayonnaise	13.99\$
EXTRAS ON ALL THE MENU	

Homemade marinated onions: 2\$

Spicy sauce: 0.75\$

Homemade jalapeño sauce 0,75\$

Gluten free bread : 1\$

Legend



(v): Vegan Option



Gluten Free Option



Caution Spicy



VEGETARIAN MAC

18.99 \$

Not eating meat ? no problem with our mac & cheese without meat. Extra cheese for 2\$



outines

Add extra cheese for 2\$ or extra sauce for 1,50\$

AXEL POUTINE

17.99 \$

Poutine with crispy fries and fresh quick quick cheese. A Classic!

ARTHUR'S POUTINE

21.99 \$

Poutine with crispy fries and fresh quick quick cheese and a portion of pulled duck cooked on site

LILLY'S POUTINE

19.99 \$

Poutine with crispy fries and fresh quick quick cheese with bacon

EL RANCHO'S POUTINE

20.99\$

Poutine with crispy fries and fresh quick quick cheese with a big portion of BBQ chicken

PIGGY POUTINE

20.99 S

Poutine with crispy fries and fresh quick quick cheese with cochinita (mexican pulled pork)

SMALL FRIDA POUTINE

15.99 \$

Poutine with crispy fries and fresh feta cheese, homemade salsa verde and a bit of sour cream

Burgers

ZE «BEYOND MEAT»



20.99 S

Beyond meat burger with cheese, tomato, lettuce, onions, pickle, mayo and ketchup. Served with salad or fries (Ask for the vegan version without cheese or mayo)

EL GRINGO

19.99\$

100% angus meat burger with cheese, tomato, lettuce, onions, pickle, mayo and ketchup. Served with salad or fries

THE CHICK BURGER

18.99 \$

Crispy Chicken burger with bacon, lettuce and mayo Served with salad or fries

EXTRAS FOR BURGERS

Half fries, half salad: 2\$

Poutine instead of fries: 3\$

Extra bacon: 3\$

With Brie or Swiss cheese: 1\$

Gluten free bread: 1\$



THE OBI-WAN 17.99 \$

Mexican pulled pork tacos (2) with marinated red onions and a slightly spicy sauce served with fries

THE VEGGIE (17.99 \$

Grilled vegetables tacos (2)(zuccini, peppers and mushrooms) with marinated red onions and a slightly spicy sauce served with fries

ENCHILADAS 20.99 \$

3 chicken enchiladas dipped in a sweet homemade salsa verde with sour cream feta cheese

Tacos served after 4 o'clock

NEMO 19.99 \$

Fried fish tacos (2) with guacamole, black mint mayo, marinated onions, tex-mex cheese served with fries

THE SHIRO MIGNON 22.99 \$

Steak filet tacos (2) with guacamole, tex-mex cheese, black mint mayo. Served with fries

THE TECKEL 18.99 \$

Chorizo tacos (2) with guacamole, marinated onions, tex-mex cheese. Served with fries

THE CHICK 18.99 \$

Homemade marinated chicken tacos (2) with guacamole, black mint mayo, marinated onions, tex-mex cheese. Served with fries

THE SNOW SHRIMP

Shrimps tacos (2) with guacamole, black mint mayo, marinated onions, tex-mex cheese. Served with fries

EXTRAS IN YOUR TACOS

Brie, cheddar, feta or tex-mex cheese: 2\$

poutine instead of fries : 3\$ Extra guacamole : 1,50\$

Sandwiches

Add Brie cheese to your sandwich for 2\$ or replace your bread with gluten free bread for 1\$

GRILLED CHEESE COWBOY

18.99\$

Grilled cheese with canadian and cheddar cheese topped with BBQ chicken. Served with fries or salad

PANINI VERDURAS

18.99 \$

Grilled vegetables panini with cream cheese. Served with salad or fries (Can be vegan without the cheese)

PANINI LITTLE PIG

18.99\$

Homemade cochinita panini with mustard mayo and cheddar cheese. Served with salad or fries

APPLE BRIE PANINI

18.99\$

Classic apple brie panini with maple mayo and a leaf of lettuce. Served with salad or fries

BARBARA STREISAND PANINI



18.99\$

Delicious marinated sriracha chicken panini with garlic mayo and cheddar cheese. Served with salad or fries

Salads

Add extra brie cheese to your salad for \$2 or ask for extra tomatoes for \$2. All salads are gluten free

EXTREME TORTILLA

17.99 \$

Generous portion of romaine lettuce with homemade coriander vinaigrette with cucumbers, fried onions tortilla chips and feta cheese

THE TOOTSIE

19.99\$

Generous portion of romaine lettuce with homemade coriander vinaigrette, cucumbers, fried onions and sriracha chicken

THE TOKYO

19.99 \$

Generous portion of romaine lettuce with homemade sesame vinaigrette with tangerines, red peppers and chicken strips

Les Minis

For children under 10 Included small fruit juice, Bubbly or soda

5 chicken nuggets with fries and BBQ sauce or honey	10.99 \$
MINI LUNA Delicious and creamy Café Arthur's original mac & cheese with real bacon	10.99\$
MINI BLUE Grilled cheese with canadian cheddar served with fries	10.99\$

MINI ROSIE 10.99 \$

Small poutine made with fries and quik quik cheese. A classic!

MINI WINNIE 10.99 \$

100% Angus Cheeseburger with ketchup served with fries

For your 4 legged friend

PUPUCCINO	1.00\$
Small cup with whipped cream and a piece of dried liver	
DRIED LIVER	2.50\$
Snack of freezzed dried liver	
CHICKEN	3.00\$
Small portion of chicken strips	
BEEF	6.00\$
100% Angus beef pattie	
DOGOTINES	Small: 6.99 \$
Poutine made with dehydrated sweet potatoes, peanut butter saud with cheese or dehydrated liver	e Large: 9.99 \$
PUPCAKE	3.50\$
Small beef or chicken cupcake with dried potatoes frosting (when available)	
BISCUITS FAITS MAISON	6.00\$

Personalized homemade birthday cake.

Orders must be placed 48 hours in advance Ask us for informations

Dog biscuits. different flavors available

Beverages

The second second	A CERCITA	THE RESERVE AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON.	STATE OF THE PARTY	DESTRUCTION OF THE PROPERTY OF
	OF BUILD IN	1 m) V / m	in W. W	al mal al
_ 59	EL POR	1 -A 7 //	TAY A V	C1 -5-7
	At 1922 "	1 - 1	I R V m V	المكسالم

	AMERICANO	4.00\$
	ESPRESSO ESPRESSO	4.00\$
	DOUBLE ESPRESSO	5.00\$
	LATTÉ	5.50 \$
	CAPPUCCINO	5.50 \$
	MOKACCINO	6.00\$
	CAFÉ DE OLLA	6.50\$
	(when available, 15 minutes preparation)	
	CHAI LATTÉ	5.75 \$
	MATCHA TEA	6.25\$
	VARIETY OF TEAS AND INFUSIONS HOT CHOCOLATE	4.00 \$
	HOI CHUCULATE	5.00\$
	ALTERNATIVE MILK:	1.50 \$
OAT,	MACADAMIA OR ALMOND	σσφ
	ADD A FLAVOR:	0.99\$
VANI	LLA, HAZELNUT,CARAMEL. CHOCOLATE, TIRAMISU, CHAÏ SPICE, ETC.	
	COLD BEVERAGES	
	ICED CAPPUCCINO	6.25\$
	ICED MATCHA LATTE	6.25\$
	ICED LATTE	6.00\$
-	ICED CHAI LATTE	6.00\$
	SMOOTHIES (STRAWBERRY,BANANA,PINEAPPLE, MANGO (MAX 2)	6.75\$
1	SOFT DRINKS	3.50\$
Law Law	BUBLY	3.50 \$
	JUICES	3.50 \$
	SANPELLEGRINO	3.30 \$ 4.25 \$
	GATORADE	5.00 \$
		5.00 \$ 6.00 \$
	ALCOHOL FREE HEINEKEIN	6.00 \$
	SANGRIA (GLASS)	18.99 \$
	SANGRIA (PITCHER)	10.99 \$

A different breakfast menu is offered on sunday mornings